
통신서비스제공자 제조사 모델명

인마셑-씨

푸르노(Furuno)

MINI-C FELCOM16

FELCOM-15

FELCOM-12

FELCOM-11

트란앤트란(Thrane&Thrane)

SAILOR TT-3000LRIT

MINI-C TT-3000SSA

SAILOR TT-3000E

TT-3020C

TT-3026M/L/S/D

SAILOR SAT-C H2095C

TT-3022C/D/E

TT-3029A

TT-3028CM

제이알씨(JRC)

JUE-87

JUE-85

JUE-75C

JUE-95SA

에스알씨(SRC) CLT100

스카이웨이브(Skywave) DMR-800LRIT

사타마틱스(Satamatics) SAT-201i-LRIT

국제항해에 취항하는 선박이 갖추어야할 위성통신장치 목록


